
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

17 
7 
8 

Name 
Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi 
Tamim Firas Mustafa 
Hamza Hatim Bawazir 

Laps 

8 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:01.080 
1:01.348 
1:02.970 

Diff 

0.268 
1.890 

Gap 

0.268 
1.622 

In Lap 

1 
3 
4 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR #17 - LAP 6, 7, 8 TIMES DELETED - TRACK LIMITS 

Printed: 2024.12.07. 18:33:36 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship 

Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:20:00 

Dirab Park 1,455 km 

2024.12.07. 18:20 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(17) Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(7) Tamim Firas Mustafa 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(8) Hamza Hatim Bawazir 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:01.080 
1:01.261 
1:01.185 
1:01.152 
1:01.212 
1:01.345 
1:01.581 
1:01.481 

1:02.849 
1:01.568 
1:01.348 
1:01.660 
1:01.635 
1:05.574 
1:01.466 
1:03.321 
1:01.540 

1:05.758 
1:03.802 
1:03.589 
1:02.970 
1:03.164 
1:04.100 
1:04.609 
1:02.981 

Diff 

+0.181 
+0.105 
+0.072 
+0.132 
+0.265 
+0.501 
+0.401 

+1.501 
+0.220 

+0.312 
+0.287 
+4.226 
+0.118 
+1.973 
+0.192 

+2.788 
+0.832 
+0.619 

+0.194 
+1.130 
+1.639 
+0.011 

Time of Day 

18:23:06.580 
18:24:07.841 
18:25:09.026 
18:26:10.178 
18:27:11.390 
18:28:12.735 
18:29:14.316 
18:30:15.797 

18:22:29.645 
18:23:31.213 
18:24:32.561 
18:25:34.221 
18:26:35.856 
18:27:41.430 
18:28:42.896 
18:29:46.217 
18:30:47.757 

18:23:18.680 
18:24:22.482 
18:25:26.071 
18:26:29.041 
18:27:32.205 
18:28:36.305 
18:29:40.914 
18:30:43.895 

Printed: 2024.12.07. 18:33:59 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship 

Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:20:00 

Dirab Park 1,455 km 

2024.12.07. 18:20 


	qual_B
	qual_B_lbl

