





Saudi Toyota Karting Championship

Sorted on best lap time

Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km

Qualifying 2024.12.07. 18:20

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:20:00

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap
1	17	Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi	8	1:01.080			1
2	7	Tamim Firas Mustafa	9	1:01.348	0.268	0.268	3
3	8	Hamza Hatim Bawazir	8	1:02.970	1.890	1.622	4

Announcements

CAR #17 - LAP 6, 7, 8 TIMES DELETED - TRACK LIMITS

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

Ahmad HAUSAWI
Clerk of the course

Viktor KOVÁCS Timekeeper









Diff

Time of Day

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship

Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km

Qualifying 2024.12.07. 18:20

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:20:00

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	1	Lap	Lap T
(17) Abdulrazz	zaq Sulaiman Alquraish	hi								
1	1:01.080		18:23:06.580							
2	1:01.261	+0.181	18:24:07.841							
3	1:01.185	+0.105	18:25:09.026							
4	1:01.152	+0.072	18:26:10.178							
5	1:01.212	+0.132	18:27:11.390							
6	1:01.345	+0.265	18:28:12.735							
7	1:01.581	+0.501	18:29:14.316							
8	1:01.481	+0.401	18:30:15.797							
(7) Tamim Fira	as Mustafa									
1	1:02.849	+1.501	18:22:29.645							
2	1:01.568	+0.220	18:23:31.213							
3	1:01.348		18:24:32.561							
4	1:01.660	+0.312	18:25:34.221							
5	1:01.635	+0.287	18:26:35.856							
6	1:05.574	+4.226	18:27:41.430							
7	1:01.466	+0.118	18:28:42.896							
8	1:03.321	+1.973	18:29:46.217							
9	1:01.540	+0.192	18:30:47.757							
(8) Hamza Ha	tim Bawazir									
1	1:05.758	+2.788	18:23:18.680							
2	1:03.802	+0.832	18:24:22.482							
3	1:03.589	+0.619	18:25:26.071							
4	1:02.970		18:26:29.041							
5	1:03.164	+0.194	18:27:32.205							
6	1:04.100	+1.130	18:28:36.305							
7	1:04.609	+1.639	18:29:40.914							
8	1:02.981	+0.011	18:30:43.895							

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

Ahmad HAUSAWI
Clerk of the course

Viktor KOVÁCS Timekeeper

